Trane U.S. Inc.

3600 Pammel Creek Road
La Crosse, WI 54601-7599
United States

% TRANE'

Page 1 of 1

Invoice

Invoice Number | 313406529 |
For questions please contact: Remit Payment To Invoice Date 01-MAR-2023
Lexington TCS SO KY Trane U.S. Inc. Customer No. 1076071
Tel: 859-514-7000 P. O. Box 845053
Fax:  850-514.7870 DALLAS, TX 75284-5053 Reference No. P521487
Internal Account 4222764
Bill To Payment Terms .5%10 NET30
GALLATIN COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION Payment Due Date 31-Mar-2023
75 BROADWALK Discount Date 11-Mar-2023
WARSAW, KY 41095 [Customer Tax ID | |
UNITED STATES Inco Terms
Supply Location Lexington TCS SO KY
Shipping Method
Tracking No.
Freight Terms
Bill of Lading
Sold To Ship To

GALLATIN COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCA
75 BROADWALK

WARSAW, KY 41095

UNITED STATES

75 BROADWALK
WARSAW, KY 41095

https://lwww.tranetechnologies.com/customer
CERTifyTax - for submittal of tax exemption certificates.
iReceivables - access invoice copies, account balances & make payments.

926075579

ax/GST ID: 25-0900465 lState Tax: 0.00 0.0000%
KY

County Tax: 0.00 0.0000%

City Tax: 0.00 0.0000% District Tax: 0.00 0.0000%

ST/QST ID: GALLATIN WARSAW
Currency Subtotal Special Charges Tax Freight Total
usD 158954.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 158954.19
I Special Instructions | Gallatin Co Schools GESC ]
Contract No. Contract Date Ship Date Purchase Order
P521487 07-JUN-2022 28-FEB-2023 B-A2210123
Application No. 07 for work completed thru 28-FEB-2023

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM:
2. NET CHANGE BY CHANGE ORDERS:
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE:

$3,064,946.00 4.
$0.00
$3,064,946.00 5.

TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE: $2,156,466.01

a. Percentage Completed: 70.36%
RETAINAGE:

a. 0.00% of Completed Work: $0.00
b. 0.00% of Stored Material: $0.00

Total Retainage: $0.00

6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE: $2,156,466.01
7. LESS PREVIOUS REQUESTS FOR PAYMENT:  $1,997,511.82
8. CURRENT PROJECT PAYMENT DUE: $158,954.19
(Before Applicable Sales Taxes)
gﬁztel?(rg Included: Summary Sheet and Detail 9. Applioable Sales Taxes: $0.00
10. Amount Due This Requisition: $158,954.19
Currency: usb
PLEASE REFERENCE NUMBER 313406529 WITH YOUR PAYMENT

1076071-3372888

1RAN=

TECHNOLOGIES



‘Joeuo sy} Jspun Aued sy Jo sjybu Aue oy soipnfaid Inoyym ale juswAed jo souejdsode pue JuswAed ‘souenss|
“uiaJay paweu Auedwoo sy o Ajuo a|qeded st Q31411830 LNNOWY YL "S|qenobau jou si ajesuiua) siyL

:ejeq ‘Ag
‘JONV.LdIOOV

:ejeq ‘Ag
Ve EINRYE L)

(‘PalIed JUNOWE 8y} 0} WIojuod o} pabueyd ale Jey} Jeayg [lelad sy uo
pue uonedljddy siy} uo sainby |[e [eniu] "Joy paljdde Junowe sy} Woly SISYIP PayIHSd JUnowe Ji uoieue|dxa YoeRy)

6L 756'851$ a3id114d390 LNNONY

‘31411830 LNNOINY 3y} jo JuswAed o} papius si anoqe pajeoipul Auedwood

3y} pue ‘sjuswind0( JOBIU0D 3U} UM S0UBPIOIJE Ul SI SIOAA 33 JO Ajenb sy} ‘psjesipul se pessaiboud sey

MOM 33 ‘J8119q pue uoewloul ‘abpajmouy Jisy} J0 1599 ay) 0} Jeyy sayiua) Auedwod paubisiapun ay; ‘uonesidde
siy} Buislidwod ejep sy} pue SUCKEAISSAO 8)iS-UO U0 paseq ‘sjuswnoog JOBJJUOD 3} YIM 3oUBpIodde U]

INIINAVd JO4 F1VII4dILY3D

‘salidxa uoissiwwo) AN
jo Aep siu} SN
910499 0} UIOMS pue paguosqnsg

10 Ajuno)
JO 9)e1S

818 ‘Ad

suel] ‘ANYdINOD

NP MOU SI UlaJay umoys JuswAed Jualind ey} pue ‘sjuswnooq JOBUOD 3y} Yim

9dUepiodve Ul paje|dwod usaq sey JuswAed Jo4 uonedliddy siy} A palanoo 3iom ay; Jeij9q

pue uoneuojul ‘sbpajmouy s,Auedwoy sy 4o 3saq ay} o} Jey} saypa) Auedwo) paubisiapun ay|

00°0$ 'SY3AH0 IONVHI A9 IONVYHO L3N
00°0% 00°0% SIVIOL

00°0% 00°0$ UIUOI\ Sy} panoidde [ej0]
00°0% 00°0% syjuow snoirald
ul panoldde sabueyo [e1o |
SNOILONAd3d SNOLLIday AYYINNNS ¥3AH0 IONVHO
(9 auy ss9) ¢ auI)

66'6.7'806% JOVNIV.LIY ONIANTONI ‘HSINI4 OL IONVIVE 6
(saxe] sajes a|qeoyddy alojeg)

61°756'S51$ -3Nd LNJINAVd LNIHIND 8

(1824190 Joud wouy 9 aulT)

INIINAVL L
J04 S3LVIIHILY3D SNOIAT™d SS3T1
(12301 G aur ssa  aur)

JOVNIVLIIY SS3T AINYVI 1VLIOL 9

Z8'115°266°1$

LO'99Y'951 ‘C$

(1993 |Iejeq 4O | uwinjoD Ul [BJo L Jo qg+eg durT)

0008 -abeulejoy |ejo L
(153Yg [1E19Q U0 4 uwnjo))

00°0$ ‘lels)e paiols Jo %000 q

(13yg |leje( uo 3 + g suwnjo))

00°0$ YoM paje|dwio jo %000 e

:IOVNIVLIY §
(193yg |reyaq uo © uwNeD)

L0'99v'951 ‘C$ ‘31va 0L d3¥0ls ® d3137dINOD TVIOL ¥
00'9¥6'790'c$ (2-/+19ur) 31va OL NNS LOVYINOD €
00°0$ ‘SYIAAUO IONVHO A9 IONVHO 13N ¢
00'9¥6'¥90°c$ ‘INNS LOVYLNOD TVNIOIO L

"JOBJJUOD 3} YJIM UOIOSUUOD Ul ‘MOJag Umoys se ‘JuawAed Joj spew si uoleoljddy

ANINAVd ¥Od4 NOILVOIITddV

/8v¥lcsd ‘ON 1OVHLINOD 60507 AX ‘NOLONIXIT
¢c0e-NNr-20 ‘41vad 1OVHLINOD G60LY AM ‘MVSHVM  NOILYOOT JAIYA INNLHOSH 05€C
ATVMAVYOHd G2 LOVHLNOD Suel| ‘wol4
€cloleev-g ‘ON Od LSNd
€2¢0¢-934-8¢ ‘01 aordad
€202-dVIN-LO ‘31va NOILYOITddY ‘JNVN NOILvONa3s
L0 ‘ON NOLLYOITddY JS39 STOOHIS OJ NLLYTIVD  LOVHLINQOD 40 4V0d ALNNOD NLLYTIVO 0L

629901€ 1€ -3010AU|

seseses (1 IIHS AMVININNS) LNIINAVL YO NOILYDIHILYID ANV NOILYIITddY

1076071-3372888



00°0 66'6.7°806 %9¢°0L | 10°99¥°951°Z 000 6L°56°851 Z8°L1S°266°L | 00°9¥6°¥90°C Iv.iOoL
000 66'6.1°806 %9¢°0L | LO'99¥'95L'T 000 61756851 Z8°L1S'266') | 00°9¥6'¥90‘S Buiiiig ssaib0.d
3¥oa (3+q)
(0-0) (9/9) mE%_nm_ mnm__wmohw NI LON) QORIAd SIHL |  NOILYOITddV INTVA
JOVNIVLIY HSINI4 o PRI e a3yoLs SNONI¥d NO¥4 |  q37naaHos MHOM 40 NOILdINIS3a "oN
0L 3INVIVe g o ATLN3STHd
vl STVINALYIN Q313TdINOD HHOM
I H 9 d 3 I a o) g v
18¥7125d ON LOVY1INOD €202-934-82 ‘01 aory3ad
¢c0¢-NNr-L0 -31vd LOVHINOD €20C-"dVIN-10 -31VA NOILVYOITddY psyoene si uonedyie) Buluieluo)
€210122v-9 ‘ON Od 1SNJ 10 :ON NOILVYOI1ddY ‘INJINAV ¥Od J1VII411HID ANV NOLLYDI1ddY

62G90YCLE *OOI0AU]

645520926

133HS 1Iv1l3a

1076071-3372888



